
Date Details Debit Credit Balance Transfer In Transfer Out Pension DJ Pension SJ Investments Sales Dividends Bank Interest Misc. Inc. Super Contrib Charges Balance
2021
1-Jul Brought forward $25,301.51 $25,301.51

" ANZ - Dividend $3,150.00 $28,451.51 $3,150.00 $28,451.51
6-Jul Transfer to CDIA - Buy 15,000 ARU shares $1,800.00 $26,651.51 $1,800.00 $26,651.51

" Pension Payment - Cheque 020 - To Katrina for shed $6,215.00 $20,436.51 $6,215.00  $20,436.51
8-Jul Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - 20,000 14D shares $2,000.00 $18,436.51 $2,000.00  $18,436.51

19-Jul Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $18,869.33 $432.82 $18,869.33
" Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $19,131.37 $262.04 $19,131.37

21-Jul Charter Hall Social Infrastructure REIT - Distribution $4,696.05 $23,827.42 $4,696.05 $23,827.42
" Pension Payment - To Katrina for shed $2,500.00 $21,327.42 $2,500.00  $21,327.42

26-Jul Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $19,827.42 $1,500.00  $19,827.42
" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $18,327.42 $1,500.00  $18,327.42
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $16,827.42 $1,500.00  $16,827.42

28-Jul Transfer from CDIA - Buy 15,000 ARU shares $10,000.00 $26,827.42 $10,000.00 $26,827.42
" Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - ARU share offer $5,000.00 $21,827.42 $5,000.00  $21,827.42

5-Aug Transfer to CDIA - Buy 150,000 - ARU shares $4,100.00 $17,727.42 $4,100.00 $17,727.42
16-Aug Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $17,989.46 $262.04 $17,989.46

" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $18,422.28 $432.82 $18,422.28
17-Aug Refund to DJM - DGZ audit fee $550.00 $17,872.28 $550.00 $17,872.28

" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $2,000.00 $15,872.28 $2,000.00  $15,872.28
26-Aug Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $14,372.28 $1,500.00  $14,372.28

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $12,872.28 $1,500.00  $12,872.28
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $11,372.28 $1,500.00  $11,372.28

27-Aug DJW - Dividend $2,300.00 $13,672.28 $2,300.00 $13,672.28
" Refund to DJM - Leslie Trust - ARU SPP refund $2,920.40 $16,592.68 -$2,920.40  $16,592.68
" Transfer to CDIA - Buy 1,000 PTM shares $4,000.00 $12,592.68 $4,000.00 $12,592.68

6-Sep Transfer to CDIA - Buy 100 WES shares $5,700.00 $6,892.68 $5,700.00 $6,892.68
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $6,392.68 $500.00  $6,392.68

15-Sep Spark Infrastructure - Distribution $1,250.00 $7,642.68 $1,250.00 $7,642.68
" Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $7,904.72 $262.04 $7,904.72
" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $8,337.54 $432.82 $8,337.54

16-Sep Platinum Capital Management - Dividend $3,200.00 $11,537.54 $3,200.00 $11,537.54
" Platinum Asset Management - Dividend $960.00 $12,497.54 $960.00 $12,497.54

21-Sep Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 17,300 EPN $2,400.00 $10,097.54 $2,400.00  $10,097.54
23-Sep Telstra - Dividend $1,600.00 $11,697.54 $1,600.00 $11,697.54
24-Sep Auswide Bank - Dividend $4,263.00 $15,960.54 $4,263.00 $15,960.54

" Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $14,460.54 $1,500.00  $14,460.54
" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $12,960.54 $1,500.00  $12,960.54
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $11,460.54 $1,500.00  $11,460.54

29-Sep CBA - Dividend $600.00 $12,060.54 $600.00 $12,060.54
5-Oct Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $11,560.54 $500.00  $11,560.54
6-Oct GWA - Dividend $650.00 $12,210.54 $650.00 $12,210.54
7-Oct WES - Dividend $2,250.00 $14,460.54 $2,250.00 $14,460.54
14-Oct Transfer to CDIA - Buy 2,000 - PTM shares $6,400.00 $8,060.54 $6,400.00 $8,060.54
15-Oct Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $8,322.58 $262.04 $8,322.58

" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $8,755.40 $432.82 $8,755.40
21-Oct ATO - Tax refund $14,906.03 $23,661.43 $14,906.03 $23,661.43

" Charter Hall Social Infrastructure REIT - Distribution $2,447.76 $26,109.19 $2,447.76 $26,109.19
22-Oct DGZ - Accountancy fee $3,960.00 $22,149.19 $3,960.00 $22,149.19
26-Oct Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $20,649.19 $1,500.00  $20,649.19

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $19,149.19 $1,500.00  $19,149.19
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $17,649.19 $1,500.00  $17,649.19

15-Nov Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $18,082.01 $432.82 $18,082.01
" Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $18,344.05 $262.04 $18,344.05
" Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 40,000 EPN $4,000.00 $14,344.05 $4,000.00  $14,344.05

18-Nov BOQ - Dividend $4,874.76 $19,218.81 $4,874.76 $19,218.81
22-Nov Transfer to CDIA - Buy 2,000 - PTM shares $5,600.00 $13,618.81 $5,600.00 $13,618.81
26-Nov Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $12,118.81 $1,500.00  $12,118.81

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $10,618.81 $1,500.00  $10,618.81
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $9,118.81 $1,500.00  $9,118.81

2-Dec Wes - Return of capital $5,200.00 $14,318.81 $5,200.00 $14,318.81
7-Dec Transfer to CDIA - Buy 342 - BOQ shares $2,700.00 $11,618.81 $2,700.00 $11,618.81

15-Dec Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $12,051.63 $432.82 $12,051.63
" Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $12,313.67 $262.04 $12,313.67

16-Dec ANZ - Dividend $3,240.00 $15,553.67 $3,240.00 $15,553.67
18-Dec Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 7,670 ARU $850.00 $14,703.67 $850.00  $14,703.67
22-Dec DGZ - Audit fee $550.00 $14,153.67 $550.00 $14,153.67
24-Dec Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $12,653.67 $1,500.00  $12,653.67

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $11,153.67 $1,500.00  $11,153.67
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $9,653.67 $1,500.00  $9,653.67

2022 $9,653.67 $9,653.67
17-Jan Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $9,915.71 $262.04 $9,915.71

" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $10,348.53 $432.82 $10,348.53
21-Jan Charter Hall Social Infrastructure REIT - Distribution $2,491.61 $12,840.14 $2,491.61 $12,840.14
25-Jan Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $11,340.14 $1,500.00  $11,340.14

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $9,840.14 $1,500.00  $9,840.14
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $8,340.14 $1,500.00  $8,340.14

15-Jan Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $8,772.96 $432.82 $8,772.96
" Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $9,035.00 $262.04 $9,035.00

23-Feb Djerriwarrh - Dividend $2,700.00 $11,735.00 $2,700.00 $11,735.00
25-Feb Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $10,235.00 $1,500.00  $10,235.00

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $8,735.00 $1,500.00  $8,735.00
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,500.00 $7,235.00 $1,500.00  $7,235.00

28-Feb Transfer to CDIA - Buy 8,500 - EPN shares $500.00 $6,735.00 $500.00 $6,735.00
4-Mar GWA - Dividend $700.00 $7,435.00 $700.00 $7,435.00

10-Mar Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 10,000 GDT $2,400.00 $5,035.00 $2,400.00  $5,035.00
14-Mar Transfer from CDIA $4,200.00 $9,235.00 $4,200.00 $9,235.00
15-Mar Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $9,497.04 $262.04 $9,497.04

" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $432.82 $9,929.86 $432.82 $9,929.86
18-Mar Platinum Capital Management - Dividend $2,400.00 $12,329.86 $2,400.00 $12,329.86

" Auswide Bank - Dividend $4,263.00 $16,592.86 $4,263.00 $16,592.86
" Platinum Asset Management - Dividend $1,200.00 $17,792.86 $1,200.00 $17,792.86

21-Mar Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $2,500.00 $15,292.86 $2,500.00  $15,292.86
25-Mar Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $13,792.86 $1,500.00  $13,792.86

" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $12,292.86 $1,500.00  $12,292.86
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $11,792.86 $500.00  $11,792.86

30-Mar CBA - Dividend $525.00 $12,317.86 $525.00 $12,317.86
" WES - Dividend $2,080.00 $14,397.86 $2,080.00 $14,397.86
" Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 20,150 EPN $700.00 $13,697.86 $700.00  $13,697.86

1-Apr Transfer from CDIA $20,000.00 $33,697.86 $20,000.00 $33,697.86
" Telstra - Dividend $1,600.00 $35,297.86 $1,600.00 $35,297.86

4-Apr Transfer from CDIA $20,000.00 $55,297.86 $20,000.00 $55,297.86
5-Apr Transfer from CDIA $20,000.00 $75,297.86 $20,000.00 $75,297.86

" Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 21,350 EPN $1,000.00 $74,297.86 $1,000.00  $74,297.86
6-Apr Transfer from CDIA $20,000.00 $94,297.86 $20,000.00 $94,297.86

" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $93,797.86 $500.00  $93,797.86
7-Apr Transfer from CDIA $20,000.00 $113,797.86 $20,000.00 $113,797.86

14-Apr Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $114,059.90 $262.04 $114,059.90
" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $484.98 $114,544.88 $484.98 $114,544.88
" Transfer to CDIA $25,000.00 $89,544.88 $25,000.00 $89,544.88

21-Apr Charter Hall Social Infrastructure REIT - Distribution $2,608.76 $92,153.64 $2,608.76 $92,153.64
" Transfer to CDIA - PFA units $16,000.00 $76,153.64 $16,000.00 $76,153.64

26-Apr Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $74,653.64 $13,600.00 $1,500.00  $61,053.64
" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $73,153.64 $1,500.00  $59,553.64
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $72,653.64 $500.00  $59,053.64

3-May Transfer to CDIA $13,600.00 $59,053.64 $59,053.64
4-May Transfer to CDIA $21,600.00 $37,453.64 $21,600.00 $37,453.64
6-May Transfer to CDIA $13,400.00 $24,053.64 $13,400.00 $24,053.64

10-May Transfer to CDIA $12,000.00 $12,053.64 $12,000.00 $12,053.64
13-May Charter Hall LWF - Distribution $262.04 $12,315.68 $262.04 $12,315.68

" Charter Hall PFA - Distribution $568.65 $12,884.33 $568.65 $12,884.33
26-May BOQ - Dividend $5,720.00 $18,604.33 $5,720.00 $18,604.33

" Pension payment - DJ & SJ MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $17,104.33 $1,500.00  $17,104.33
" Pension payment - Sandra MacDonald - Auswide $1,500.00 $15,604.33 $1,500.00  $15,604.33
" Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $500.00 $15,104.33 $500.00  $15,104.33

27-May Pension Payment - Leslie Trust - Buy 130 BOQ $400.00 $14,704.33 $400.00  $14,704.33
8-Jun Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,000.00 $13,704.33 $1,000.00  $13,704.33
9-Jun Transfer to CDIA $1,100.00 $12,604.33 $1,100.00 $12,604.33
13-Jun Pension payment - David MacDonald - CBA $1,000.00 $11,604.33 $1,000.00  $11,604.33
15-Jun Transfer to CDIA $11,604.33 $0.00 $11,604.33 $0.00

TOTAL $232,129.33 $206,827.82 $114,200.00 $145,104.33 $46,044.60 $33,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74,801.39 $0.00 $14,906.03 $0.00 $5,060.00 $0.00
CDIA W/Draws $3,600.00 $0.00

Bank reconciliation $49,644.60 $33,000.00
Balance brought forward 1 July 2021 $25,301.51
Add total credits $206,827.82

$232,129.33
Less total debits $232,129.33
Balance per bank 15 June 2022 $0.00
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